
Catering by 374 S. Main St. • Bartlett 
630-289-5780

www.vvpizza.com

Call Us For Your Next Party!

From 10 To 200 People.
4 Day Notice Required

SALADS
HALF

SERVES 8-10

Tossed Salad ...................................................................
Mixture of greens, tomatoes, red onion, cucumbers,
and Kalamata olives.

Caesar Salad ...................................................................
Romaine lettuce with classic Caesar dressing,
croutons and freshly grated parmesan cheese

Pasta Salad ......................................................................
Spiral noodle with carrots, celery, black olives, diced tomatoes,
tossed with our Italian dressing

Caprese Salad ...............................................................
Fresh mozzarella, ripe tomatoes, roasted red pepper, drizzled
with extra virgin olive oil an fresh basil

Chef Salad ......................................................................
Iceberg lettuce, sliced pepperoni, Kalamata olives, shredded
mozzarella cheese, and pepperoncini peppers

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad ......................................
Same as above with grilled chicken

Cole Slaw (Homemade) ..................................................

Fruit Bowl .......................................................................
Freshly cut seasonal fruit

$18.00

$21.00

$24.00

$6.25/lb

$24.00

$25.00

$12.00

$30.00

$32.00

$35.00

$40.00

$40.00

$43.00

$24.00

$54.00

FULL
SERVES 18-20

Vesuvio Potatoes ............................................................
Our special recipe made with garlic & white wine sauce

Bruschetta ......................................................................
French bread brushed with garlic topped off with seasonal diced tomatoes,
basil, and olive oil

Chicken Wings ...............................................................
Served with Bleu Cheese or Ranch 
Mild, BBQ, or Buffalo

Chicken Tenders ................................................ 24 Pc.
................................................ 50 Pc.

Toasted Ravioli .................................................. 20 Pc.
.................................................. 40 Pc.

Our own ravioli breaded and lightly fried served with our Marinara Sauce

$17.00

$15.00/dozen

$9.50/dozen

$23.75
$48.75
$21.95
$43.95

$34.00

APPETIZERS HALF
SERVES 8-10

Fried Calamari ...............................................................

Jumbo Breaded Shrimp ................................................
Breaded jumbo shrimp lightly fried to perfection

Vince’s Homemade Meatballs........................................
A special family recipe

Homemade Italian Sausage................................ 20 Pc.
................................ 40 Pc.

Homemade Italian Beef..................................................
Green Peppers or Hot Peppers .....................................
Bread ...............................................................................

$90.00

FULL
SERVES 18-20

CHICKEN

30 pcs. ................................... $28.95
40 pcs. ................................... $38.00
50 pcs. ................................... $47.95
60 pcs. ................................... $57.00
70 pcs. ................................... $66.50
80 pcs. ................................... $76.00
90 pcs. ................................... $85.50
100 pcs. ................................. $95.95

Chicken Parmigiana
Lightly breaded chicken breast topped
with marinara sauce and mozzarella
cheese ....... $3.25/person

Chicken Vesuvio
Bone-in or boneless chicken lightly
sauteed in a garlic & white wine sauce
served with potatoes ....... $3.50/person

Chicken Marsala
Sauteed chicken breast in a marsala wine
& mushroom sauce ....... $3.75/person

Chicken Limone
Boneless breast sauteed in a lemon butter
sauce ....... $3.75/person

Chicken by the Piece
Your choice of Fried, Broiled 
(Italian Style) or BBQ

HOMEMADE PASTA
1/2 TRAY

Mostaccioli ...................................................................
Choice of Meat or Marinara Sauce

Mostaccioli ...................................................................
Vodka Sauce

Baked Mostaccioli ........................................................
Pasta topped with mozzarella cheese & your choice of meat or
marinara sauce

Meat or Cheese Ravioli...................................... 40 pcs.
Pasta Filled with cheese or meat & topped with your choice of
meat or marinara sauce

Meat Lasagna ................................................................
Layered pasta filled with ricotta & mozzarella cheese

Spinach Lasagna ..........................................................
Layered pasta filled with spinach, ricotta & mozzarella cheese

Cheese Lasagna .............................................................
Layered pasta filled with ricotta & mozzarella cheese. Topped
with marinara sauce

Manicotti ............................................................15 pcs.
Pasta shells stuffed with ricotta cheese. Topped with marinara
sauce & mozzarella cheese

Eggplant Parmigiana .....................................................
Breaded eggplant layered with marinara sauce 
& mozzarella cheese

Fettuccini Alfredo..........................................................
Add Grilled Chicken 

Gnocchi ..........................................................................
Imported potato or spinach with ricotta filling and topped off 
with vodka sauce

$22.00

$26.00

$24.00

$32.00

$35.00

$35.00

$32.00

$40.00

$35.00

$30.00
$35.00
$40.00

$40.00

$48.00

$45.00

$75.00

$65.00

$65.00

$60.00

$70.00

$65.00

$55.00
$65.00
$75.00

FULL TRAY

30 pcs.

90 pcs.

$45.00
$15.00/lb

$11.75/dozen

$35.00
$70.00
$8.50/lb
$3.95/pint
$3.00/loaf



PACKAGE 1
2 Entrees • 2 Salads • Bread

$7.25 per person

PACKAGE 2
3 Entrees • 2 Salads • Bread

$8.25 per person

PACKAGE 6
5 Lbs. of Beef with Peppers

40 Pc. Chicken Fried,
Broiled (Italian Style), or BBQ

Full Tray Mostaccioli 
Full Tray Tossed Salad 
25 French Bread Rolls

$149.00
PACKAGE 7

Feeds 10 to 15 People

3 Lbs. of Beef with Peppers
20 Pc. Chicken Fried,

Broiled (Italian Style), or BBQ
1/2 Tray Mostaccioli 

1/2 Tray Tossed Salad 
15 French Bread Rolls

$80.00

PACKAGE 3
Chicken Fried,

Broiled (Italian Style), or BBQ
or Italian Sausage

Mostaccioli & Bread
$4.95 per person

Add Tossed Salad $1.00 Per Person

PACKAGE 4
Beef • Mostaccioli • Bread • Salad

$5.95 per person

PACKAGE 5
Chicken Parmigiana 

Spaghetti or Mostaccioli • Bread
$6.25 per person

Add Tossed Salad $1.00 Per Person

MENU CHOICES
ENTREES Italian Beef

Italian Sausage
Chicken Fried, BBQ, Broiled (Italian Style)
Mostaccioli
Baked Mostaccioli
Chicken Vesuvio*
Lasagna*
Ravioli*
Manicotti*
Fettuccini Alfredo*

SALADS
Homemade In
Our Kitchen

Tossed Salad
Caesar Salad
Pasta Salad
Cole Slaw
Potato Salad
Vesuvio Potatoes
Broasted Potatoes

BREADS French Bread
Garlic Bread

(*Add 75¢ per person)

Prices do not include tax. Prices subject to change. 

Party packages 1 & 2 include plates, napkins, forks & knives. Sterno racks and candle set $2.50 each.

DESSERTS
Tiramisu ................................................................................

Cannoli ..................................................................................

$75.00$38.00

$2.25/ea

FULL TRAY1/2 TRAY


