Catering by

From 10 To 200 People. 4 Day Notice Required



374 S. Main St. • Bartlett 630-289-5780 www.vvpizza.com

Call Us For Your Next Party!

O PIZZ	4-1-17	40
SALADS	HALF	FULL
SE		RVES 18-20
Tossed Salad	\$18.00	\$32.00
Mixture of greens, tomatoes, red onion, cucumbers, and Kalamata olives.		
Caesar Salad	\$21.00	\$35.00
Romaine lettuce with classic Caesar dressing, croutons and freshly grated parmesan cheese		
Pasta Salad	•	\$40.00
Caprese Salad	\$6.25/lb	
Chef Salad	\$24.00	\$40.00
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad	\$25.00	\$43.00
Cole Slaw (Homemade)	.\$12.00	\$24.00
Fruit Bowl	\$30.00	\$54.00
Freshly cut seasonal fruit	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
APPETIZERS	HALF SERVES 8-10 SE	FULL RVES 18-20
Fried Calamari	\$45.00	\$90.00
Jumbo Breaded Shrimp	\$15.00/lb	
Vince's Homemade Meatballs	.\$11.75/doz	en
Homemade Italian Sausage	\$35.00 \$70.00	
Homemade Italian Beef	.\$8.50/lb	
Green Peppers or Hot Peppers	\$3.95/pint	
Bread	. \$3.00/loaf	
Vesuvio Potatoes Our special recipe made with garlic & white wine sauce	\$17.00	\$34.00
Bruschetta French bread brushed with garlic topped off with seasonal dictional basil, and olive oil	\$15.00/doz	en
Chicken Wings	\$9.50/dozen	
Chicken Tenders	\$23.75 \$48.75	
Toasted Ravioli	\$21.95 \$43.95	
Our own ravioli breaded and lightly fried served with our Ma	rinara Sauce	

HOMEMADE PASTA

	I/2 TRAY FL	JLL TRAY
Mostaccioli	\$22.00	\$40.00
Mostaccioli	\$26.00	\$48.00
Baked Mostaccioli	\$24.00	\$45.00
Meat or Cheese Ravioli	\$32.00 90 pcs	\$75.00
Meat Lasagna	\$35.00	\$65.00
Spinach Lasagna	\$35.00	\$65.00
Cheese Lasagna	\$32.00	\$60.00
Manicotti	\$40.00 30 pcs	\$70.00
Eggplant Parmigiana		\$65.00
Fettuccini Alfredo	\$30.00 \$35.00	\$55.00 \$65.00
Gnocchi Imported potato or spinach with ricotta filling and topped off with vodka sauce	\$40.00	\$75.00

CHICKEN

Chicken Parmigiana

Lightly breaded chicken breast topped with marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese \$3.25/person

Chicken Vesuvio

Bone-in or boneless chicken lightly sauteed in a garlic & white wine sauce served with potatoes \$3.50/person

Chicken Marsala

Sauteed chicken breast in a marsala wine & mushroom sauce \$3.75/person

Chicken Limone

Boneless breast sauteed in a lemon butter sauce \$3.75/person

Chicken by the Piece Your choice of Fried, Broiled

 (Italian Style) or BBQ

 30 pcs.
 \$28.95

 40 pcs.
 \$38.00

 50 pcs.
 \$47.95

 60 pcs.
 \$57.00

 70 pcs.
 \$66.50

 80 pcs.
 \$76.00

 90 pcs.
 \$85.50

 100 pcs.
 \$95.95

MENU CHOICES

ENTREES Ital

Italian Beef Italian Sausage

Chicken Fried, BBQ, Broiled (Italian Style)

Mostaccioli

Baked Mostaccioli Chicken Vesuvio*

Lasagna* Ravioli* Manicotti*

Fettuccini Alfredo* (*Add 75¢ per person)

SALADS Homemade In Our Kitchen Tossed Salad
Caesar Salad
Pasta Salad
Cole Slaw
Potato Salad
Vesuvio Potatoes
Broasted Potatoes

BREADS

French Bread Garlic Bread

PACKAGE 2

3 Entrees • 2 Salads • Bread

PACKAGE 1

2 Entrees • 2 Salads • Bread \$7.25 per person

57.25 per person \$8.25 per person

Party packages 1 & 2 include plates, napkins, forks & knives. Sterno racks and candle set \$2.50 each.

PACKAGE 3

Chicken Fried,
Broiled (Italian Style), or BBQ
or Italian Sausage
Mostaccioli & Bread
\$4.95 per person
Add Tossed Salad \$1.00 Per Person

PACKAGE 4

Beef • Mostaccioli • Bread • Salad \$5.95 per person

PACKAGE 5

Chicken Parmigiana
Spaghetti or Mostaccioli • Bread
\$6.25 per person

Add Tossed Salad \$1.00 Per Person

PACKAGE 6

5 Lbs. of Beef with Peppers 40 Pc. Chicken Fried, Broiled (Italian Style), or BBQ Full Tray Mostaccioli Full Tray Tossed Salad 25 French Bread Rolls \$149.00

PACKAGE 7

Feeds 10 to 15 People

3 Lbs. of Beef with Peppers 20 Pc. Chicken Fried, Broiled (Italian Style), or BBQ 1/2 Tray Mostaccioli 1/2 Tray Tossed Salad 15 French Bread Rolls \$80.00

DESSERTS

1/2 TRAY

FULL TRAY

\$75.00

Sannoli \$2.25/ea

Prices do not include tax. Prices subject to change.